MADERA HIGH SCHOOL
2024/2025 GIRLS JV/V BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Day Date Opponent Site Time
Pioneer Valley High
Fri 11/15/2024 Varsity Pioneer Valley Away School 5:00 PM
Madera South High
Thur 11/21/2024 IV Torres (MSHS JV Tournament) Away School 3:00 PM
Madera South High
Fri 11/22/2024 1A% MSHS JV Tournament Away School TBA
Madera South High
Sat 11/23/2024 1A% MSHS JV Tournament Away School TBA
Madera South High
Fri 11/22/2024| Varsity Reedley (MSHS Varsity Tournament)  Away School 7:30 PM
Madera South High
Sat 11/23/2024| Varsity  Tranquility (MSHS Varsity Tournament) Away School 3:00 PM
Madera South (MSHS Varsity Madera South High
Fri 11/29/2024| Varsity Tournament) Away School 1:30 PM
Madera South High
Sat 111/30/2024| Varsity MSHS Varsity Tournament Away School TBA
Tues | 12/3/2024 JV/Varsity Parlier High School Away Parlier High School 5:00PM / 6:30 PM
5:00 PM / 6:30
Fri | 12/6/2024 JV/Varsity Reedley High School Home Joe Flores Gym PM
5:00 PM / 6:30
Tues 12/10/2024 JV/Varsity Pacheco High School Home Joe Flores Gym PM
Thur 12/12/2024 ~ Frosh MHS Frosh Tourney Home Olive Gym TBA
Fri© 12/13/2024| Frosh MHS Frosh Tourney Home Olive Gym TBA
Sat 12/14/2024| Frosh MHS Frosh Tourney Home Olive Gym TBA
Thur | 12/12/2024 1A MHS JV Tourney Home Joe Flores Gym TBA
Fri |12/13/2024 A% MHS JV Tourney Home Joe Flores Gym TBA
Sat 112/14/2024 1AY MHS JV Tourney Home Joe Flores Gym TBA
Fri 12/13/2024  Varsity Golden Valley (Torres Tournament) | Away Torres High School 7:00 PM
Sat |12/14/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School TBA
Tues 12/17/2024 vV Kingsburg Home Joe Flores Gym 5:00 PM
Tues 12/17/2024  Varsity Kingsburg Home Joe Flores Gym 6:30 PM
Fri 12/20/2024  Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School 1:00 PM
Sat [12/21/2024  Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School TBA
Thur  1/3/2025 JV/Varsity Hoover Away  Hoover High School 4:45/6:30 pm
Tues | 1/7/2025 JV/Varsity Selma Away Selma 5:00/6:30 pm
Thur 1/9/2025 JV/Varsity Madera South Away Madera South 4:45/6:30 pm
Tues 1/14/2025 JV/Varsity McLane Away McLane School 4:45/6:30 pm



Thur
Tues
Thur
Tues
Thur
Tues
Thur
Tues
Sat
Wed
Fri
Fri

1/16/2025
1/21/2025
1/23/2025
1/28/2025
1/30/2025
2/4/2025
2/6/2025
2/11/2025
2/14/2025
2/18/2025
2/20/2025
2/28/2025

JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Principal: Robyn Cosgrove
Athletic Director: John Fernandez

Head Coach: Chamelle Lewis-String
Colors: Blue & White

Mascot: Coyote

MADERA HIGH SCHOOL
2024/2025 GIRLS JV/V BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Sunnyside
Sanger West
Garza
Madera South (Senior Night)
McLane
Sunnyside
Sanger West
Garza
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Joe Flores Gymnasium
Sanger West High School
Joe Flores Gymnasium
Joe Flores Gymnasium
Joe Flores Gymnasium
Sunnyside High School
Joe Flores Gymnasium
Garza High School
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

4:45/6:30 pm
4:45/6:30 pm
4:45/6:30 pm
4:45/6:30 pm
4:45/6:30 pm
4:45/6:30 pm
4:45/6:30 pm
4:45/6:30 pm
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA



