MADERA HIGH SCHOOL 2024/2025 GIRLS JV/V BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Thur 11/21/2024 JV Torres (MSHS JV Tournament) Away Madera South High School 3:00 PM	<u>Day</u>	y Date		Opponent		Site	Time
Thur 11/21/2024 JV Torres (MSHS JV Tournament) Away School 3:00 PM	Fri	11/15/2024	Varsity	Pioneer Valley	Away		5:00 PM
Fri 11/22/2024 JV MSHS JV Tournament Away School TBA	Thur	11/21/2024	JV	Torres (MSHS JV Tournament)	Away	_	3:00 PM
Satt 11/23/2024 JV MSHS JV Tournament Away School TBA Fri 11/22/2024 Varsity Reedley (MSHS Varsity Tournament) Away Madera South High School 7:30 P Satt 11/23/2024 Varsity Tranquility (MSHS Varsity Tournament) Away Madera South High School 3:00 P Fri 11/29/2024 Varsity MSHS Varsity Tournament Away School 1:30 P Satt 11/30/2024 Varsity MSHS Varsity Tournament Away School 1:30 P Satt 11/30/2024 JV/Varsity Parlier High School Away Parlier High School 5:00 PM / 6 Fri 12/6/2024 JV/Varsity Reedley High School Home Joe Flores Gym De Flores Gym Tues 12/10/2024 JV/Varsity Pacheco High School Home Joe Flores Gym TBA Fri 12/10/2024 JV/Varsity Pacheco High School Home Olive Gym TBA Fri 12/13/2024 Frosh MHS Frosh Tourney Home Olive Gym TBA <	Fri	11/22/2024	JV	MSHS JV Tournament	Away	_	TBA
Fri 11/22/2024 Varsity Reedley (MSHS Varsity Tournament) Away School 7:30 P	Sat	11/23/2024	JV	MSHS JV Tournament	Away	School	TBA
Sat 11/23/2024 Varsity Madera South (MSHS Varsity Tournament) Away School 3:00 P	Fri	11/22/2024	Varsity	Reedley (MSHS Varsity Tournament)	Away		7:30 PM
Fri 11/29/2024 Varsity Tournament Away School 1:30 P Sat 11/30/2024 Varsity MSHS Varsity Tournament Away Madera South High Tues 12/3/2024 JV/Varsity Parlier High School Away Parlier High School 5:00 PM / PM Fri 12/6/2024 JV/Varsity Reedley High School Home Joe Flores Gym PM Tues 12/10/2024 JV/Varsity Pacheco High School Home Joe Flores Gym PM Thur 12/12/2024 Frosh MHS Frosh Tourney Home Olive Gym TBA Sat 12/14/2024 Frosh MHS Frosh Tourney Home Olive Gym TBA Thur 12/12/2024 JV MHS JV Tourney Home Joe Flores Gym TBA Fri 12/13/2024 JV MHS JV Tourney Home Joe Flores Gym TBA Sat 12/14/2024 Varsity Golden Valley (Torres Tournament) Away Torres High School TBA <t< td=""><td>Sat</td><td>11/23/2024</td><td>Varsity</td><td>Tranquility (MSHS Varsity Tournament)</td><td>Away</td><td></td><td>3:00 PM</td></t<>	Sat	11/23/2024	Varsity	Tranquility (MSHS Varsity Tournament)	Away		3:00 PM
Sat 11/30/2024 Varsity MSHS Varsity Tournament Away School TBA Tues 12/3/2024 JV/Varsity Parlier High School Away Parlier High School 5:00PM / 6 Fri 12/6/2024 JV/Varsity Reedley High School Home Joe Flores Gym PM Tues 12/10/2024 JV/Varsity Pacheco High School Home Joe Flores Gym PM Thur 12/12/2024 Frosh MHS Frosh Tourney Home Olive Gym TBA Fri 12/13/2024 Frosh MHS Frosh Tourney Home Olive Gym TBA Sat 12/14/2024 Frosh MHS Frosh Tourney Home Olive Gym TBA Thur 12/12/2024 JV MHS JV Tourney Home Joe Flores Gym TBA Fri 12/13/2024 JV MHS JV Tourney Home Joe Flores Gym TBA Sat 12/14/2024 JV MHS JV Tourney Home Joe Flores Gym TBA Sat 12/14/2024 JV MHS JV Tourney Home Joe Flores Gym TBA Sat 12/14/2024 JV MHS JV Tourney Home Joe Flores Gym TBA Sat 12/14/2024 JV MSHS JV Tourney Home Joe Flores Gym TBA Tri 12/13/2024 Varsity Golden Valley (Torres Tournament) Away Torres High School 7:00 P Sat 12/14/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School TBA Tues 12/17/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School TBA Tues 12/17/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School TBA Tues 12/17/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School TBA Thur 1/3/2025 JV/Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School TBA Thur 1/3/2025 JV/Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School TBA Thur 1/3/2025 JV/Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School TBA Thur 1/3/2025 JV/Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School TBA Thur 1/3/2025 JV/Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School TBA Thur 1/3/2025 JV/Varsity Selma Away Selma 5:00/6:30 Thur 1/9/2025 JV/Varsity Selma Away Selma 5:00/6:30	г.	11/20/2024	77		, /		1 20 D) C
Sat 11/30/2024 Varsity MSHS Varsity Tournament Away School TBA Tues 12/3/2024 JV/Varsity Parlier High School Away Parlier High School 5:00PM / 6 Fri 12/6/2024 JV/Varsity Reedley High School Home Joe Flores Gym PM Tues 12/10/2024 JV/Varsity Pacheco High School Home Olive Gym TBA Fri 12/13/2024 Frosh MHS Frosh Tourney Home Olive Gym TBA Sat 12/14/2024 Frosh MHS Frosh Tourney Home Olive Gym TBA Thur 12/12/2024 JV MHS JV Tourney Home Olive Gym TBA Fri 12/13/2024 JV MHS JV Tourney Home Joe Flores Gym TBA Fri 12/13/2024 JV MHS JV Tourney Home Joe Flores Gym TBA Fri 12/13/2024 JV MHS JV Tourney Home Joe Flores Gym TBA Fri 12/13/2024 JV MHS JV Tourney Home Joe Flores Gym TBA Fri 12/13/2024 JV MHS JV Tourney Home Joe Flores Gym TBA Fri 12/13/2024 Varsity Golden Valley (Torres Tournament) Away Torres High School 7:00 P Sat 12/14/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School TBA Tues 12/17/2024 JV Kingsburg Home Joe Flores Gym 5:00 P Tues 12/17/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School TBA Fri 12/20/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School TBA Tues 12/17/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School TBA Tues 12/17/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School TBA Thur 1/3/2025 JV/Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School TBA Thur 1/3/2025 JV/Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School TBA Thur 1/3/2025 JV/Varsity Selma Away Selma 5:00/6:30 Thur 1/9/2025 JV/Varsity Madera South Away Madera South 4:45/6:30	Fri	11/29/2024	Varsity	1 ournament)	Away		1:30 PM
Tues 12/3/2024 JV/Varsity Reedley High School Home Joe Flores Gym PM Tues 12/10/2024 JV/Varsity Pacheco High School Home Joe Flores Gym PM Tues 12/10/2024 JV/Varsity Pacheco High School Home Joe Flores Gym PM Thur 12/12/2024 Frosh MHS Frosh Tourney Home Olive Gym TBA Sat 12/14/2024 Frosh MHS Frosh Tourney Home Olive Gym TBA Thur 12/12/2024 JV MHS JV Tourney Home Joe Flores Gym TBA Thur 12/13/2024 JV MHS JV Tourney Home Joe Flores Gym TBA Sat 12/14/2024 JV MHS JV Tourney Home Joe Flores Gym TBA Fri 12/13/2024 JV MHS JV Tourney Home Joe Flores Gym TBA Sat 12/14/2024 JV MHS JV Tourney Home Joe Flores Gym TBA Fri 12/13/2024 Varsity Golden Valley (Torres Tournament) Away Torres High School TBA Fri 12/17/2024 JV Kingsburg Home Joe Flores Gym 5:00 P Tues 12/17/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School TBA Tues 12/17/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School TBA Tues 12/17/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School TBA Thur 1/3/2025 JV/Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School TBA Thur 1/3/2025 JV/Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School TBA Thur 1/3/2025 JV/Varsity Selma Away Selma 5:00/6:30 Thur 1/9/2025 JV/Varsity Madera South Away Madera South 4:45/6:30	Sat	11/30/2024	Varsity	MSHS Varsity Tournament	Away		TBA
Fri 12/10/2024 JV/Varsity Pacheco High School Home Joe Flores Gym PM Tues 12/10/2024 JV/Varsity Pacheco High School Home Joe Flores Gym PM Thur 12/12/2024 Frosh MHS Frosh Tourney Home Olive Gym TBA Fri 12/13/2024 Frosh MHS Frosh Tourney Home Olive Gym TBA Sat 12/14/2024 Frosh MHS Frosh Tourney Home Olive Gym TBA Thur 12/12/2024 JV MHS JV Tourney Home Joe Flores Gym TBA Fri 12/13/2024 JV MHS JV Tourney Home Joe Flores Gym TBA Sat 12/14/2024 JV MHS JV Tourney Home Joe Flores Gym TBA Sat 12/14/2024 JV MHS JV Tourney Home Joe Flores Gym TBA Fri 12/13/2024 Varsity Golden Valley (Torres Tournament) Away Torres High School 7:00 P Sat 12/14/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School TBA Tues 12/17/2024 Varsity Kingsburg Home Joe Flores Gym 5:00 P Tues 12/17/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School 1:00 P Sat 12/20/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School 1:00 P Tues 12/17/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School 1:00 P Sat 12/21/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School 1:00 P Tues 12/17/2025 JV/Varsity Hoover Away Hoover High School 4:45/6:30 Thur 1/3/2025 JV/Varsity Selma Away Selma 5:00/6:30 Thur 1/9/2025 JV/Varsity Madera South Away Madera South 4:45/6:30	Tues	12/3/2024	JV/Varsity	Parlier High School	Away	Parlier High School	5:00PM / 6:30 PM
Tues 12/10/2024 JV/Varsity Pacheco High School Home Joe Flores Gym PM Thur 12/12/2024 Frosh MHS Frosh Tourney Home Olive Gym TBA Fri 12/13/2024 Frosh MHS Frosh Tourney Home Olive Gym TBA Sat 12/14/2024 Frosh MHS Frosh Tourney Home Olive Gym TBA Thur 12/12/2024 JV MHS JV Tourney Home Joe Flores Gym TBA Fri 12/13/2024 JV MHS JV Tourney Home Joe Flores Gym TBA Sat 12/14/2024 JV MHS JV Tourney Home Joe Flores Gym TBA Fri 12/13/2024 JV MHS JV Tourney Home Joe Flores Gym TBA Sat 12/14/2024 JV MHS JV Tourney Home Joe Flores Gym TBA Fri 12/13/2024 Varsity Golden Valley (Torres Tournament) Away Torres High School TBA Tues 12/17/2024 JV Kingsburg Home Joe Flores Gym 5:00 P Tues 12/17/2024 Varsity Kingsburg Home Joe Flores Gym 6:30 P Fri 12/20/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School TBA Sat 12/21/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School TBA Tues 12/17/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School TBA Thur 1/3/2025 JV/Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School TBA Thur 1/3/2025 JV/Varsity Hoover Away Hoover High School 4:45/6:30 Tues 1/7/2025 JV/Varsity Selma Away Selma 5:00/6:30 Thur 1/9/2025 JV/Varsity Madera South Away Madera South 4:45/6:30	Fri	12/6/2024	JV/Varsity	Reedley High School	Home	Joe Flores Gym	5:00 PM / 6:30 PM
Fri 12/13/2024 Frosh MHS Frosh Tourney Home Olive Gym TBA Sat 12/14/2024 Frosh MHS Frosh Tourney Home Olive Gym TBA Thur 12/12/2024 JV MHS JV Tourney Home Joe Flores Gym TBA Fri 12/13/2024 JV MHS JV Tourney Home Joe Flores Gym TBA Sat 12/14/2024 JV MHS JV Tourney Home Joe Flores Gym TBA Fri 12/13/2024 Varsity Golden Valley (Torres Tournament) Away Torres High School 7:00 P Sat 12/14/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School TBA Tues 12/17/2024 JV Kingsburg Home Joe Flores Gym 5:00 P Tues 12/17/2024 Varsity Kingsburg Home Joe Flores Gym 6:30 P Fri 12/20/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School 1:00 P Sat 12/21/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School 1:00 P Sat 12/21/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School TBA Thur 1/3/2025 JV/Varsity Hoover Away Hoover High School 4:45/6:30 Tues 1/7/2025 JV/Varsity Selma Away Selma 5:00/6:31 Thur 1/9/2025 JV/Varsity Madera South Away Madera South 4:45/6:3	Tues	12/10/2024	JV/Varsity	Pacheco High School	Home	Joe Flores Gym	5:00 PM / 6:30 PM
Sat 12/14/2024 Frosh MHS Frosh Tourney Home Olive Gym TBA Thur 12/12/2024 JV MHS JV Tourney Home Joe Flores Gym TBA Fri 12/13/2024 JV MHS JV Tourney Home Joe Flores Gym TBA Sat 12/14/2024 JV MHS JV Tourney Home Joe Flores Gym TBA Fri 12/13/2024 Varsity Golden Valley (Torres Tournament) Away Torres High School 7:00 P Sat 12/14/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School TBA Tues 12/17/2024 JV Kingsburg Home Joe Flores Gym 5:00 P Tues 12/17/2024 Varsity Kingsburg Home Joe Flores Gym 6:30 P Fri 12/20/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School 1:00 P Sat 12/21/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School 1:00 P Sat 12/21/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School TBA Thur 1/3/2025 JV/Varsity Hoover Away Hoover High School 4:45/6:30 Tues 1/7/2025 JV/Varsity Selma Away Selma 5:00/6:30 Thur 1/9/2025 JV/Varsity Madera South Away Madera South 4:45/6:30	Thur	12/12/2024	Frosh	MHS Frosh Tourney	Home	Olive Gym	TBA
Thur 12/12/2024 JV MHS JV Tourney Home Joe Flores Gym TBA Fri 12/13/2024 JV MHS JV Tourney Home Joe Flores Gym TBA Sat 12/14/2024 JV MHS JV Tourney Home Joe Flores Gym TBA Fri 12/13/2024 Varsity Golden Valley (Torres Tournament) Away Torres High School 7:00 P Sat 12/14/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School TBA Tues 12/17/2024 JV Kingsburg Home Joe Flores Gym 5:00 P Tues 12/17/2024 Varsity Kingsburg Home Joe Flores Gym 6:30 P Fri 12/20/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School 1:00 P Sat 12/21/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School TBA Thur 1/3/2025 JV/Varsity Hoover Away Hoover High School TBA Thur 1/3/2025 JV/Varsity Selma Away Selma 5:00/6:30 Thur 1/9/2025 JV/Varsity Madera South Away Madera South 4:45/6:30	Fri	12/13/2024	Frosh	MHS Frosh Tourney	Home	Olive Gym	TBA
Fri 12/13/2024 JV MHS JV Tourney Home Joe Flores Gym TBA Sat 12/14/2024 JV MHS JV Tourney Home Joe Flores Gym TBA Fri 12/13/2024 Varsity Golden Valley (Torres Tournament) Away Torres High School 7:00 P Sat 12/14/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School TBA Tues 12/17/2024 JV Kingsburg Home Joe Flores Gym 5:00 P Tues 12/17/2024 Varsity Kingsburg Home Joe Flores Gym 6:30 P Fri 12/20/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School 1:00 P Sat 12/21/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School TBA Thur 1/3/2025 JV/Varsity Hoover Away Hoover High School 4:45/6:30 Tues 1/7/2025 JV/Varsity Selma Away Selma 5:00/6:30 Thur 1/9/2025 JV/Varsity Madera South Away Madera South 4:45/6:30	Sat	12/14/2024	Frosh	MHS Frosh Tourney	Home	Olive Gym	TBA
Sat 12/14/2024 JV MHS JV Tourney Home Joe Flores Gym TBA Fri 12/13/2024 Varsity Golden Valley (Torres Tournament) Away Torres High School 7:00 P Sat 12/14/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School TBA Tues 12/17/2024 JV Kingsburg Home Joe Flores Gym 5:00 P Tues 12/17/2024 Varsity Kingsburg Home Joe Flores Gym 6:30 P Fri 12/20/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School 1:00 P Sat 12/21/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School TBA Thur 1/3/2025 JV/Varsity Hoover Away Hoover High School 4:45/6:30 Tues 1/7/2025 JV/Varsity Selma Away Selma 5:00/6:30 Thur 1/9/2025 JV/Varsity Madera South Away Madera South 4:45/6:30	Thur	12/12/2024	JV	MHS JV Tourney	Home	Joe Flores Gym	TBA
Fri 12/13/2024 Varsity Golden Valley (Torres Tournament) Away Torres High School 7:00 P Sat 12/14/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School TBA Tues 12/17/2024 JV Kingsburg Home Joe Flores Gym 5:00 P Tues 12/17/2024 Varsity Kingsburg Home Joe Flores Gym 6:30 P Fri 12/20/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School 1:00 P Sat 12/21/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School TBA Thur 1/3/2025 JV/Varsity Hoover Away Hoover High School 4:45/6:30 Tues 1/7/2025 JV/Varsity Selma Away Selma 5:00/6:30 Thur 1/9/2025 JV/Varsity Madera South Away Madera South 4:45/6:30	Fri	12/13/2024	JV	MHS JV Tourney	Home	Joe Flores Gym	TBA
Sat 12/14/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School TBA Tues 12/17/2024 JV Kingsburg Home Joe Flores Gym 5:00 P Tues 12/17/2024 Varsity Kingsburg Home Joe Flores Gym 6:30 P Fri 12/20/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School 1:00 P Sat 12/21/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School TBA Thur 1/3/2025 JV/Varsity Hoover Away Hoover High School 4:45/6:30 Tues 1/7/2025 JV/Varsity Selma Away Selma 5:00/6:30 Thur 1/9/2025 JV/Varsity Madera South Away Madera South 4:45/6:30	Sat	12/14/2024	JV	MHS JV Tourney	Home	Joe Flores Gym	TBA
Tues 12/17/2024 JV Kingsburg Home Joe Flores Gym 5:00 P Tues 12/17/2024 Varsity Kingsburg Home Joe Flores Gym 6:30 P Fri 12/20/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School 1:00 P Sat 12/21/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School TBA Thur 1/3/2025 JV/Varsity Hoover Away Hoover High School 4:45/6:30 Tues 1/7/2025 JV/Varsity Selma Away Selma 5:00/6:30 Thur 1/9/2025 JV/Varsity Madera South Away Madera South 4:45/6:30	Fri	12/13/2024	Varsity	Golden Valley (Torres Tournament)	Away	Torres High School	7:00 PM
Tues12/17/2024VarsityKingsburgHomeJoe Flores Gym6:30 PFri12/20/2024VarsityTorres TournamentAwayTorres High School1:00 PSat12/21/2024VarsityTorres TournamentAwayTorres High SchoolTBAThur1/3/2025JV/VarsityHooverAwayHoover High School4:45/6:30Tues1/7/2025JV/VarsitySelmaAwaySelma5:00/6:30Thur1/9/2025JV/VarsityMadera SouthAwayMadera South4:45/6:30	Sat	12/14/2024	Varsity	Torres Tournament	Away	Torres High School	TBA
Fri 12/20/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School 1:00 P Sat 12/21/2024 Varsity Torres Tournament Away Torres High School TBA Thur 1/3/2025 JV/Varsity Hoover Away Hoover High School 4:45/6:30 Tues 1/7/2025 JV/Varsity Selma Away Selma 5:00/6:30 Thur 1/9/2025 JV/Varsity Madera South Away Madera South 4:45/6:30	Tues	12/17/2024	JV	Kingsburg	Home	Joe Flores Gym	5:00 PM
Sat12/21/2024VarsityTorres TournamentAwayTorres High SchoolTBAThur1/3/2025JV/VarsityHooverAwayHoover High School4:45/6:30Tues1/7/2025JV/VarsitySelmaAwaySelma5:00/6:30Thur1/9/2025JV/VarsityMadera SouthAwayMadera South4:45/6:30	Tues	12/17/2024	Varsity	Kingsburg	Home	Joe Flores Gym	6:30 PM
Thur 1/3/2025 JV/Varsity Hoover Away Hoover High School 4:45/6:30 Tues 1/7/2025 JV/Varsity Selma Away Selma 5:00/6:30 Thur 1/9/2025 JV/Varsity Madera South Away Madera South 4:45/6:3	Fri	12/20/2024	Varsity	Torres Tournament	Away	Torres High School	1:00 PM
Tues 1/7/2025 JV/Varsity Selma Away Selma 5:00/6:30 Thur 1/9/2025 JV/Varsity Madera South Away Madera South 4:45/6:3	Sat	12/21/2024	Varsity	Torres Tournament	Away	Torres High School	TBA
Thur 1/9/2025 JV/Varsity Madera South Away Madera South 4:45/6:3	Thur	1/3/2025	JV/Varsity	Hoover	Away	Hoover High School	4:45/6:30 pm
	Tues	1/7/2025	JV/Varsity	Selma	Away	Selma	5:00/6:30 pm
Tues 1/14/2025 JV/Varsity McLane McLane Away McLane School 4:45/6:3	Thur	1/9/2025	JV/Varsity	Madera South	Away	Madera South	4:45/6:30 pm
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Tues	1/14/2025	JV/Varsity	McLane	Away	McLane School	4:45/6:30 pm

MADERA HIGH SCHOOL 2024/2025 GIRLS JV/V BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Thur	1/16/2025	JV/Varsity	Sunnyside	Home	Joe Flores Gymnasium	4:45/6:30 pm
Tues	1/21/2025	JV/Varsity	Sanger West	Away	Sanger West High School	4:45/6:30 pm
Thur	1/23/2025	JV/Varsity	Garza	Home	Joe Flores Gymnasium	4:45/6:30 pm
Tues	1/28/2025	JV/Varsity	Madera South (Senior Night)	Home	Joe Flores Gymnasium	4:45/6:30 pm
Thur	1/30/2025	JV/Varsity	McLane	Home	Joe Flores Gymnasium	4:45/6:30 pm
Tues	2/4/2025	JV/Varsity	Sunnyside	Away	Sunnyside High School	4:45/6:30 pm
Thur	2/6/2025	JV/Varsity	Sanger West	Home	Joe Flores Gymnasium	4:45/6:30 pm
Tues	2/11/2025	JV/Varsity	Garza	Away	Garza High School	4:45/6:30 pm
Sat	2/14/2025	Varsity	TBA	TBA	TBA	TBA
Wed	2/18/2025	Varsity	TBA	TBA	TBA	TBA
Fri	2/20/2025	Varsity	TBA	TBA	TBA	TBA
Fri	2/28/2025	Varsity	TBA	TBA	TBA	TBA
		2				



Principal: Robyn Cosgrove

Athletic Director: John Fernandez Head Coach: Chamelle Lewis-String

Colors: Blue & White Mascot: Coyote